STATE OF DE VENILARDO	OIL CONSERV	TION DIVIS	. N	Form C- Revised	104 10-1-76
	р. о. во SANTA FE, NEV	X 2088		RECEIVED	5
	REQUEST FO	R ALLOWABLE		JUN 11 196	30
TRANSPORTER OIL / OAB / OPERATOR /		ND	URAL GAS	O. C. D.	
Cherolor				ARTESIA, OFFIC	£
Address	roduction Company		<u></u>		·····
P.O. Box Reason(s) for filing (Check proper bo	152, Odessa, texas 79760		se esplain)	<u> </u>	
New Well X Recompletion	Change in Transporter of: Cil Dry Ga				
Change in Ownership	Casingheod Gas Conder		<u></u>		
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner					
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	VELL No. Pool Name, Including F	ormation	Kind of Lease	,	Lease No.
Lease Name DWU	4 Winchester -		State, Federal	or F••	NM0473362
Location Unit Letter 0 ; 80	0Feet From The <u>SOUTh</u> Lin	e and2000	Feet From 1	"h∙ <u>east</u>	
	ownship 19-S Range	28-E , NMF	γм,	Eddy	County
	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	IS			
None of Authorized Transporter of C	11 or Condensate 🗶	Address (Cibe addres	5 reter	ed copy of this form is a N.M. 882	612
Navajo Crude of functasing G. Here of Adhorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas Gor Dry Gas		Address (Give addres	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P.O. Box 1492, El Paso, Texas 79978		
El Paso Natural Gas Il well produces oil or liquida,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually conne	1472, L1 I cted? 1 <sup>Whe</sup>		
give location of tanks.	ith that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling or	ler number:	No	
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workove		Plug Back Same R	es'v. Diff. Res'v.
Designate Type of Complet Date Spudded	Date Campl. Ready to Prod.	XX Total Depth	·	P.B.T.D.	
2-15-80	5-16-80	11,220 Top Oll/Gas Pay		1 Tubing Depth	1,185
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3298.0 GR	Winchester-Wolfcamp	Wolfcamp - 8	3,998	10,960 Depth Casing Shoe	
Perforations Wolfcamp -	8998-9046			11,220	
HOLESIZE	TUBING, CASING, AND CASING & TUBING SIZE	D CEMENTING RECU		SACKS CI	EMENT
17 1/2	13 3/8"	358	-	225	
11	<u>8 5/8"</u> 5 1/2"	2,982		750	
7 7/8		1			revered top allow
OIL WELL		epth or be for full 24 ho Producing Kethod (F			
Date First New Oil Run To Tonks	Date of Test			Choke Size	
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure		Gas - MCF	
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbis.	Water-Bbls.			
	<u>_ I.,</u>				
GAS WELL Actual Fred. Tool MCF/D 2500	Length of Test	Bble. Condensate/Min 201		Gravity of Condense 46	ate
Wolfcamp 6,000	4 K hours   Tubing Pressure (shot-in)	Cosing Pressure (Sh		Choke Size 1/4	les wellhead
Flaze 10 / per	<del>262</del> 5 2500	Packer OIL		I ION DIVISION	
	regulations of the Oll Conservation	APPROVED	No. of Concession, Name of	0 1980	. 19
states have been complied with	th and that the information given he beat of my knowledge and belief.	BY	Ways	Juest	
		TITLE		DISTRICT II	
Ta M Halling (Signature)		This form is to be filed in compliance with MULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepene well, this form must be accompanied by a tebulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with MULE 111.			
June 5, 1	980	Fill out only	/ Sections 1, 1 Nor, or transpor	I, III, and VI for club, or other such the	-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dale)	Separate Fo	rins C-104 mus	t be filed for each	pool in multip

RECEIVED

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. DRAWER DD ARTESIA, NM 88210

AUG 1 9 1980

C.C.D. Areda omke 15/80

DATE

	OPERATOR	
WU #4	Eddy	0 34-19-28
LEASE & WELL	COUNTY	UNIT S-T-R
Winchester - Wolfcamp	El Paso Natura	1 Gas Company
POOL	NAME OF PURC	HASER
was made on <u>August 12, 1980</u>		• 01
DATE	SITE CODE	SITE WELL NUR

El Paso Natural Gas Co.

PURCHASER REPRESENTATIVE

Assistant Chief Division Dispatcher

TITLE

.

MHM: b1 cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe, NM H. P. Logan N. E.McEuen Proration Measurement - Jal R.L.Tabb Earl Smith File

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION